
CATEGORY SUBCATEGORY BRAND PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SERVICE DESCRIPTION SERVICE CATEGORY PRODUCT/SERVICE PART NUMBER MSRP DISCOUNT
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV9500 SYSTEM N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000107976  $       4,600.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV9500 MIGRATION SYSTEM N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000107978  $       4,600.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 PLATFORM LIC (NEW) N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000107986  $       1,400.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 V1 UC APPLIANCE VER LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000107987  $       7,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 V1 UC SOFTWARE VER LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000107988  $       7,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 PLATFORM LIC-UMMIG N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000125816  $                        -   47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 HOTEL PLATFORM LIC (NEW) N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000107994  $       7,200.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 HOTEL PLATFORM LIC-NO-UM N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000107995  $       5,300.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 SR-MGC GENERIC SW N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000108234  $              50.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 GENERIC SOFTWARE N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000108235  $           240.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 V1 SOFTWARE VERSION LIC N/A N/A  BE114225  $       7,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 V1 APPLIANCE VERSION LIC N/A N/A  BE114226  $       7,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 HOTEL/MOTEL OPTION N/A N/A  BE114255  $       5,060.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 PHYSICAL PIR RESOURCE LIC (1) N/A N/A  BE114248  $       5,600.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 BASIC VOICE (1) N/A N/A  BE114263  $           100.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 STNDRD VOICE (1) N/A N/A  BE114264  $           100.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 STNDRD PLUS VOICE (1) N/A N/A  BE114265  $           160.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 LIC. TRANSFER MAIN N/A N/A  BE114289  $       5,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 LIC. TRANSFER PER PHY-PIR N/A N/A  BE114290  $       1,100.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 LIC. TRANSFER PER IP EXT N/A N/A  BE114291  $              26.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 LTR IPG-32 LIC (1) N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000108245  $       2,200.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 NCN CONFIG OPTION N/A N/A  BE114250  $       8,527.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 CCIS/FCCS NETWORK OPTION N/A N/A  BE114251  $       6,395.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 AGENT ANYWHERE OPTION N/A N/A  BE114252  $       9,948.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 IP ENCRYPTION OPTION N/A N/A  BE114253  $       7,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 LOCATION DIVERSITY OPTION N/A N/A  BE114254  $       7,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 RNoIP CCN OPTION N/A N/A  BE114235  $    15,600.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 RNoIP RN OPTION N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000108252  $           545.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 LTR S8 SV85 GNRCS SW SR-S N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000108253  $           214.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 LTR S8 SR-MGC(S) 100P N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000108256  $       1,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 LTR S8 SR-MGC(S) 150P N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000108257  $       2,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 LTR S8 SR-MGC(S) 200P N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000108258  $       3,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 SR-MGC 50 PORTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114238  $           150.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 SR-MGC 100 PORTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114239  $       1,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 SR-MGC 150 PORTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114240  $       2,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 SR-MGC 200 PORTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114241  $       3,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 SR-MGC 300 PORTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114242  $    12,800.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 SR-MGC 400 PORTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114243  $    16,800.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 SR-MGC 500 PORTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114244  $    20,800.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 SR-MGC 1K PORTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114245  $    41,600.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 SR-MGC 2K PORTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114246  $    83,200.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 BASIC USER-1 LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000107998  $           100.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 STNDRD USER-1 LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108000  $           190.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 STNDRD PLUS USER-1 LIC N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000119304  $           250.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 HM STNDRD USER-1 LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108006  $           174.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 HM STNDRD PLUS USER-1 LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108007  $           234.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 LTR SOFTPHONE USER-1 LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108008  $              60.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 LTR NEC DT SOFTPHONE (1) N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000108268  $              60.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 LTR IPG-1 LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108009  $       2,200.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 UPG STNDRD USER-1 LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108010  $           116.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 UPG STNDRD-PLS USER-1 LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108011  $           176.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 UPG HM STD USER-1 LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108012  $           100.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 UPG HM STD-PLS USER-1 LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108013  $           160.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 UPG STNDRD VOICE (1) N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000108269  $              26.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 UPG STNDRD PLUS VOICE (1) N/A N/A  BE114411  $              26.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 UG50 TRK-1 LIC N/A N/A  BE114272  $           230.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 P2P FCCS TRK-1 LIC N/A N/A  BE114273  $           440.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 P2P CCIS TRK-1 LIC N/A N/A  BE114379  $           275.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 MG-SIP SW TRK-1 LIC N/A N/A  BE114274  $           260.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 PHY-PIR RESOURCE-1 LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108020  $       5,600.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 VIRTUALIZATION OPTION N/A N/A  BE114234  $    32,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 UPG EMPOWERED USER-1 LIC N/A N/A  BE114267  $              54.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 UC DT/MOBILE OPTION (1) N/A N/A  BE114268  $              54.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 ACD 25 AGENTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114275  $    11,369.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 ACD 50 AGENTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114276  $    22,027.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 ACD 100 AGENTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114277  $    28,422.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 ACD 200 AGENTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114278  $    39,790.00 47.00%
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Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 ACD 300 AGENTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114279  $    61,106.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 ACD 400 AGENTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114280  $    82,422.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 ACD 500 AGENTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114281  $ 103,737.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 ACD 600 AGENTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114282  $ 125,053.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 ACD 700 AGENTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114283  $ 146,369.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 ACD 800 AGENTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114284  $ 167,685.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 ACD 900 AGENTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114285  $ 189,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 ACD 1000 AGENTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114286  $ 210,316.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 ACD 1500 AGENTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114287  $ 316,896.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 ACD 2000 AGENTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114288  $ 423,476.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC UNIVERGE SV9500 CHASSIS N/A N/A  BE112814  $       4,600.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCF-CP02-B N/A N/A  BE112819  $    15,925.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SN1751 PWRMAB N/A N/A  BE107109  $       2,275.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SN1753 PWRMAC N/A N/A  BE107110  $       2,275.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SN1769 PWRMAD N/A N/A  BE112246  $       6,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SN1770 PWRMAE N/A N/A  BE112247  $       1,245.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCA-M01-A N/A N/A  BE112834  $           600.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC GPP1U RACK AA RACK N/A N/A  BE002608  $       2,177.50 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC GPR-48-1000N PWR N/A N/A  BE102496  $       2,405.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCG-PC00-C N/A N/A  BE112820  $       2,827.50 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC PWR ALM CA-B N/A N/A  BE106320  $           143.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SN1757 BBUB PWR N/A N/A  BE106807  $       1,595.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC RIC DC3 MESSAGE WAITING POWER UNIT N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000113275  $    10,985.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCG-M03-B N/A N/A  BE112822  $       1,170.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCG-M02-B N/A N/A  BE112823  $       1,450.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCG-GT01-B N/A N/A  BE112824  $       1,755.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC CF-8GB Programmed-SV95 N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000113276  $           682.50 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCG-IO00-B N/A N/A  BE112821  $       2,567.50 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV9500 SPARE FUSE-A N/A N/A  BE112906  $           427.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV9500 L-SPARE FUSE-A N/A N/A  BE112907  $           427.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV9500 8UPIR-SPARE FUSE-A N/A N/A  BE112965  $           220.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC E04SR301334 -Magentic Core for EMF N/A N/A  BE113146  $              29.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95(MIG)-RACK COVER N/A N/A  BE113336  $           640.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 (MIG)-FAN COVER N/A N/A  BE113337  $           250.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC BLANK PLATE-B N/A N/A  BE113451  $              70.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC CG FRONT OVERLAYS N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000113277  $           600.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 (MIG)-CPU COVER N/A N/A  BE113323  $           200.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SN8174 PIREF-A N/A N/A  BE112245  $       4,960.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SN8153 PIREE-B N/A N/A  BE112815  $       4,355.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SN8156 TSWREA-B N/A N/A  BE112816  $    12,675.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SN8179 TSWBEA-A N/A N/A  BE112836  $       2,940.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC TOP COVER(V) KIT N/A N/A  BE107119  $           480.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SN1749 BASEUD-A N/A N/A  BE107120  $       1,527.50 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC UNIVERGE SV9500 FANU(H) N/A N/A  BE112817  $       2,405.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC UNIVERGE SV9500 FANU(V) N/A N/A  BE112818  $       2,405.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV9500 PIR MAINTE FAN DC FAN N/A N/A  BE112908  $           170.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SHELF(SV-IPX) ASSY N/A N/A  BE108244  $       3,850.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SPZ-SW25-A N/A N/A  BE112837  $       2,189.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SPH-SW12 TSW-UA N/A N/A  BE100788  $       5,685.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC PH-PC36 N/A N/A  BE010114  $       1,166.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC PA-PW55-C N/A N/A  BE102081  $       1,068.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC PA-PW54-C N/A N/A  BE102080  $       1,423.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC PH-PW14 N/A N/A  BE010122  $           603.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SPH-GT09 N/A N/A  BE010082  $       1,706.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC CJ-PC00 N/A N/A  BE112244  $       1,166.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SPA-CFTW-A N/A N/A  BE103289  $       2,595.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC PH-CK20 PLO N/A N/A  BE108711  $       1,848.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SPA-CS33C ATI-A N/A N/A  BE108374  $       2,583.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SPH-PC20B-A N/A N/A  BE108843  $       1,255.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCH-8RSTA-A N/A N/A  BE112178  $       2,690.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCH-CFTA-A N/A N/A  BE114111  $       5,700.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCH-CS00-A ATI-A N/A N/A  BE112183  $       2,152.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCH-M01-A 12NCU N/A N/A  BE112182  $       1,434.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC PZ-M736 N/A N/A  BE112249  $       1,100.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SPA-DLIC-A N/A N/A  BE104981  $       3,979.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SPA-16COTBEB-A N/A N/A  BE106827  $       5,258.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SPA-CCTC-A N/A N/A  BE106000  $       7,106.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SPA-PRTC-B N/A N/A  BE104666  $       7,816.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCH-PRTA-A N/A N/A  BE112175  $       5,500.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCH-CCTA-A N/A N/A  BE112176  $       7,106.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCH-IPDA-A N/A N/A  BE112177  $       8,300.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCH-IPDA-A PA KIT N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108024  $       8,800.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SN716 DESK CON-C N/A N/A  BE100038  $       2,787.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SN716 DESK CONSOLE PACKAGE N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108025  $       2,948.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC HOTEL ATTENDANT CONSOLE PACKAGE N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108026  $       6,584.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC MC2A-B N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108027  $       3,022.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SN536 DCHST A-A N/A N/A  BE030009  $           149.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SN718 H/M ADD-ON CON-A N/A N/A  BE030008  $       3,600.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SR-MGC(E)-B N/A N/A  BE112833  $       7,500.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC MG-SIP128-B N/A N/A  BE114412  $    34,436.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC UNIVERGE 1U-MPC(B) N/A N/A  BE112838  $       2,025.00 47.00%



Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SN1716 PWRMY-A N/A N/A  BE000007  $           992.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC 1U BRACKET (E) N/A N/A  BE000005  $           165.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCA-16SIPMG(US)-B N/A N/A  BE112831  $       7,392.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCA-VS32VA-B N/A N/A  BE112828  $       6,528.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC UG50-9.5 CONV KIT N/A N/A  BE115453  $       4,050.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC UG50-19 CONV KIT N/A N/A  BE115454  $       4,800.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC UG50-B (19") N/A N/A  BE114413  $       5,500.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC UG50-B (9.5")-32 N/A N/A  BE114414  $       3,600.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC UG50-B (9.5")-64 N/A N/A  BE114415  $       4,500.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC MT24-D25 CA-C N/A N/A  BE112248  $           211.25 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC D15 ST-F CA-A N/A N/A  BE107124  $           227.50 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC D15 ST CA-A N/A N/A  BE107127  $           217.75 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC D09 POW CA-A N/A N/A  BE112835  $           252.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC 3P PWR CA-A N/A N/A  BE107137  $              65.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC 3P PWR CA-B N/A N/A  BE107138  $              65.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV9500 GC POWER CABLE KIT - AC-DC N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000113283  $              80.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV9500 GC POWER CABLE KIT - DC-DC N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000113284  $           125.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC D26-D25 TSW-PIR CA-A N/A N/A  BE112841  $           312.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC D26-D25 TSW-PIR CA-B N/A N/A  BE112842  $           396.50 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC D37-SC50 CA-E N/A N/A  BE112943  $           468.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC D37-D25 CA-B N/A N/A  BE108247  $           440.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC MIG FALM CA-A N/A N/A  BE113490  $           980.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV9500 IMG BASIC MIGRATION KIT N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108028  $    13,287.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV9500 IMG MIGRATION CABLE KIT-A N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108030  $           976.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV9500 MMG BASIC MIGRATION CABLE N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108031  $    19,040.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV9500 MMG MIGRATION CABLE KIT-A N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108033  $       1,235.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV9500 MMG MIGRATION CABLE KIT-B N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108034  $       1,020.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCH-16LCA-A N/A N/A  BE112171  $       2,554.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SPA-16LCCD-B N/A N/A  BE103217  $       3,303.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SPA-16LCCF-A N/A N/A  BE108406  $       2,554.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SPA-16ELCNA-B N/A N/A  BE111561  $       6,985.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCH-16ELCA-A N/A N/A  BE112173  $       6,985.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC CHIP KIT SP-3251 (16LCBH-B PROG-A) N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000108540  $           120.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC CHIP KIT SP-3876 (16LCCD PROG-A) N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000113292  $           120.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC CHIP KIT SP-3336 (24LCBV PROG-A) N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000113293  $           120.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC CHIP KIT SP-3900 (AMI DLI PROG-A) N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000113294  $           280.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC CHIP KIT SP-3935 (16ELCJB PROG-L) N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000113295  $           300.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC CHIP KIT SP-3981 (16ELCN PROG-C) N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000113296  $           300.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC CHIP KIT SP-3002 (8TLTR PROG-A) N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000113297  $           220.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC CHIP KIT SP-3910 (AMI DTI PROG-A) N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000113298  $           280.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC CHIP KIT SP-3874 (PRTC PROG-A) N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000113299  $           420.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC CHIP KIT SP-882 (4DATB PROG-A) N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000113300  $           220.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV9500 SYSTEM N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000107976  $       4,600.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV9500 MIGRATION SYSTEM N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000107978  $       4,600.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 APPLIANCE PLATFORM DVD N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000125018  $           100.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 PLATFORM LIC (NEW) N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000107986  $       1,400.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 V1 UC APPLIANCE VER LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000107987  $       7,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 V1 UC SOFTWARE VER LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000107988  $       7,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 PLATFORM LIC-UMMIG N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000125816  $                        -   47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 HOTEL PLATFORM LIC (NEW) N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000107994  $       7,200.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 HOTEL PLATFORM LIC-NO-UM N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000107995  $       5,300.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 SR-MGC GENERIC SW N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000108234  $              50.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 GENERIC SOFTWARE N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000108235  $           240.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 V1 SOFTWARE VERSION LIC N/A N/A  BE114225  $       7,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 V1 APPLIANCE VERSION LIC N/A N/A  BE114226  $       7,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 HOTEL/MOTEL OPTION N/A N/A  BE114255  $       5,060.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 PHYSICAL PIR RESOURCE LIC (1) N/A N/A  BE114248  $       5,600.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 BASIC VOICE (1) N/A N/A  BE114263  $           100.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 STNDRD VOICE (1) N/A N/A  BE114264  $           100.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 STNDRD PLUS VOICE (1) N/A N/A  BE114265  $           160.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 LIC. TRANSFER MAIN N/A N/A  BE114289  $       5,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 LIC. TRANSFER PER PHY-PIR N/A N/A  BE114290  $       1,100.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 LIC. TRANSFER PER IP EXT N/A N/A  BE114291  $              26.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 LTR IPG-32 LIC (1) N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000108245  $       2,200.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 NCN CONFIG OPTION N/A N/A  BE114250  $       8,527.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 CCIS/FCCS NETWORK OPTION N/A N/A  BE114251  $       6,395.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 AGENT ANYWHERE OPTION N/A N/A  BE114252  $       9,948.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 IP ENCRYPTION OPTION N/A N/A  BE114253  $       7,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 LOCATION DIVERSITY OPTION N/A N/A  BE114254  $       7,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 RNoIP CCN OPTION N/A N/A  BE114235  $    15,600.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 RNoIP RN OPTION N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000108252  $           545.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 LTR S8 SV85 GNRCS SW SR-S N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000108253  $           214.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 LTR S8 SR-MGC(S) 100P N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000108256  $       1,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 LTR S8 SR-MGC(S) 150P N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000108257  $       2,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 LTR S8 SR-MGC(S) 200P N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000108258  $       3,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 SR-MGC 50 PORTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114238  $           150.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 SR-MGC 100 PORTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114239  $       1,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 SR-MGC 150 PORTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114240  $       2,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 SR-MGC 200 PORTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114241  $       3,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 SR-MGC 300 PORTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114242  $    12,800.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 SR-MGC 400 PORTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114243  $    16,800.00 47.00%



Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 SR-MGC 500 PORTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114244  $    20,800.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 SR-MGC 1K PORTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114245  $    41,600.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 SR-MGC 2K PORTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114246  $    83,200.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 BASIC USER-1 LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000107998  $           100.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 STNDRD USER-1 LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108000  $           190.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 STNDRD PLUS USER-1 LIC N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000119304  $           250.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 HM STNDRD USER-1 LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108006  $           174.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 HM STNDRD PLUS USER-1 LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108007  $           234.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 LTR SOFTPHONE USER-1 LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108008  $              60.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 LTR NEC DT SOFTPHONE (1) N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000108268  $              60.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 LTR IPG-1 LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108009  $       2,200.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 UPG STNDRD USER-1 LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108010  $           116.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 UPG STNDRD-PLS USER-1 LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108011  $           176.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 UPG HM STD USER-1 LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108012  $           100.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 UPG HM STD-PLS USER-1 LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108013  $           160.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 UPG STNDRD VOICE (1) N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000108269  $              26.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 UPG STNDRD PLUS VOICE (1) N/A N/A  BE114411  $              26.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 UG50 TRK-1 LIC N/A N/A  BE114272  $           230.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 P2P FCCS TRK-1 LIC N/A N/A  BE114273  $           440.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 P2P CCIS TRK-1 LIC N/A N/A  BE114379  $           275.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 MG-SIP SW TRK-1 LIC N/A N/A  BE114274  $           260.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 PHY-PIR RESOURCE-1 LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108020  $       5,600.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 VIRTUALIZATION OPTION N/A N/A  BE114234  $    32,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 UPG EMPOWERED USER-1 LIC N/A N/A  BE114267  $              54.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 UC DT/MOBILE OPTION (1) N/A N/A  BE114268  $              54.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 ACD 25 AGENTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114275  $    11,369.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 ACD 50 AGENTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114276  $    22,027.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 ACD 100 AGENTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114277  $    28,422.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 ACD 200 AGENTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114278  $    39,790.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 ACD 300 AGENTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114279  $    61,106.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 ACD 400 AGENTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114280  $    82,422.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 ACD 500 AGENTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114281  $ 103,737.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 ACD 600 AGENTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114282  $ 125,053.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 ACD 700 AGENTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114283  $ 146,369.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 ACD 800 AGENTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114284  $ 167,685.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 ACD 900 AGENTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114285  $ 189,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 ACD 1000 AGENTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114286  $ 210,316.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 ACD 1500 AGENTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114287  $ 316,896.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 ACD 2000 AGENTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114288  $ 423,476.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC UNIVERGE SV9500 CHASSIS N/A N/A  BE112814  $       4,600.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCF-CP02-B N/A N/A  BE112819  $    15,925.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SN1751 PWRMAB N/A N/A  BE107109  $       2,275.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SN1753 PWRMAC N/A N/A  BE107110  $       2,275.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SN1769 PWRMAD N/A N/A  BE112246  $       6,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SN1770 PWRMAE N/A N/A  BE112247  $       1,245.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCA-M01-A N/A N/A  BE112834  $           600.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC GPP1U RACK AA RACK N/A N/A  BE002608  $       2,177.50 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC GPR-48-1000N PWR N/A N/A  BE102496  $       2,405.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCG-PC00-C N/A N/A  BE112820  $       2,827.50 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC PWR ALM CA-B N/A N/A  BE106320  $           143.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SN1757 BBUB PWR N/A N/A  BE106807  $       1,595.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC RIC DC3 MESSAGE WAITING POWER UNIT N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000113275  $    10,985.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCG-M03-B N/A N/A  BE112822  $       1,170.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCG-M02-B N/A N/A  BE112823  $       1,450.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCG-GT01-B N/A N/A  BE112824  $       1,755.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC CF-8GB Programmed-SV95 N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000113276  $           682.50 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCG-IO00-B N/A N/A  BE112821  $       2,567.50 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV9500 SPARE FUSE-A N/A N/A  BE112906  $           427.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV9500 L-SPARE FUSE-A N/A N/A  BE112907  $           427.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV9500 8UPIR-SPARE FUSE-A N/A N/A  BE112965  $           220.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC E04SR301334 -Magentic Core for EMF N/A N/A  BE113146  $              29.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95(MIG)-RACK COVER N/A N/A  BE113336  $           640.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 (MIG)-FAN COVER N/A N/A  BE113337  $           250.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC BLANK PLATE-B N/A N/A  BE113451  $              70.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC CG FRONT OVERLAYS N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000113277  $           600.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 (MIG)-CPU COVER N/A N/A  BE113323  $           200.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SN8174 PIREF-A N/A N/A  BE112245  $       4,960.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SN8153 PIREE-B N/A N/A  BE112815  $       4,355.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SN8156 TSWREA-B N/A N/A  BE112816  $    12,675.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SN8179 TSWBEA-A N/A N/A  BE112836  $       2,940.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC TOP COVER(V) KIT N/A N/A  BE107119  $           480.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SN1749 BASEUD-A N/A N/A  BE107120  $       1,527.50 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC UNIVERGE SV9500 FANU(H) N/A N/A  BE112817  $       2,405.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC UNIVERGE SV9500 FANU(V) N/A N/A  BE112818  $       2,405.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV9500 PIR MAINTE FAN DC FAN N/A N/A  BE112908  $           170.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SHELF(SV-IPX) ASSY N/A N/A  BE108244  $       3,850.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SPZ-SW25-A N/A N/A  BE112837  $       2,189.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SPH-SW12 TSW-UA N/A N/A  BE100788  $       5,685.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC PH-PC36 N/A N/A  BE010114  $       1,166.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC PA-PW55-C N/A N/A  BE102081  $       1,068.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC PA-PW54-C N/A N/A  BE102080  $       1,423.00 47.00%



Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC PH-PW14 N/A N/A  BE010122  $           603.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SPH-GT09 N/A N/A  BE010082  $       1,706.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC CJ-PC00 N/A N/A  BE112244  $       1,166.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SPA-CFTW-A N/A N/A  BE103289  $       2,595.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC PH-CK20 PLO N/A N/A  BE108711  $       1,848.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SPA-CS33C ATI-A N/A N/A  BE108374  $       2,583.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SPH-PC20B-A N/A N/A  BE108843  $       1,255.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCH-8RSTA-A N/A N/A  BE112178  $       2,690.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCH-CFTA-A N/A N/A  BE114111  $       5,700.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCH-CS00-A ATI-A N/A N/A  BE112183  $       2,152.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCH-M01-A 12NCU N/A N/A  BE112182  $       1,434.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC PZ-M736 N/A N/A  BE112249  $       1,100.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SPA-DLIC-A N/A N/A  BE104981  $       3,979.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SPA-16COTBEB-A N/A N/A  BE106827  $       5,258.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SPA-CCTC-A N/A N/A  BE106000  $       7,106.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SPA-PRTC-B N/A N/A  BE104666  $       7,816.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCH-PRTA-A N/A N/A  BE112175  $       5,500.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCH-CCTA-A N/A N/A  BE112176  $       7,106.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCH-IPDA-A N/A N/A  BE112177  $       8,300.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCH-IPDA-A PA KIT N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108024  $       8,800.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SN716 DESK CON-C N/A N/A  BE100038  $       2,787.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SN716 DESK CONSOLE PACKAGE N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108025  $       2,948.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC HOTEL ATTENDANT CONSOLE PACKAGE N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108026  $       6,584.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC MC2A-B N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108027  $       3,022.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SN536 DCHST A-A N/A N/A  BE030009  $           149.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SN718 H/M ADD-ON CON-A N/A N/A  BE030008  $       3,600.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SR-MGC(E)-B N/A N/A  BE112833  $       7,500.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC MG-SIP128-B N/A N/A  BE114412  $    34,436.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC UNIVERGE 1U-MPC(B) N/A N/A  BE112838  $       2,025.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SN1716 PWRMY-A N/A N/A  BE000007  $           992.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC 1U BRACKET (E) N/A N/A  BE000005  $           165.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCA-16SIPMG(US)-B N/A N/A  BE112831  $       7,392.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCA-VS32VA-B N/A N/A  BE112828  $       6,528.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC UG50-9.5 CONV KIT N/A N/A  BE115453  $       4,050.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC UG50-19 CONV KIT N/A N/A  BE115454  $       4,800.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC UG50-B (19") N/A N/A  BE114413  $       5,500.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC UG50-B (9.5")-32 N/A N/A  BE114414  $       3,600.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC UG50-B (9.5")-64 N/A N/A  BE114415  $       4,500.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC MT24-D25 CA-C N/A N/A  BE112248  $           211.25 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC D15 ST-F CA-A N/A N/A  BE107124  $           227.50 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC D15 ST CA-A N/A N/A  BE107127  $           217.75 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC D09 POW CA-A N/A N/A  BE112835  $           252.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC 3P PWR CA-A N/A N/A  BE107137  $              65.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC 3P PWR CA-B N/A N/A  BE107138  $              65.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV9500 GC POWER CABLE KIT - AC-DC N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000113283  $              80.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV9500 GC POWER CABLE KIT - DC-DC N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000113284  $           125.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC D26-D25 TSW-PIR CA-A N/A N/A  BE112841  $           312.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC D26-D25 TSW-PIR CA-B N/A N/A  BE112842  $           396.50 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC D37-SC50 CA-E N/A N/A  BE112943  $           468.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC D37-D25 CA-B N/A N/A  BE108247  $           440.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC MIG FALM CA-A N/A N/A  BE113490  $           980.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV9500 IMG BASIC MIGRATION KIT N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108028  $    13,287.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV9500 IMG MIGRATION CABLE KIT-A N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108030  $           976.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV9500 MMG BASIC MIGRATION CABLE N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108031  $    19,040.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV9500 MMG MIGRATION CABLE KIT-A N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108033  $       1,235.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV9500 MMG MIGRATION CABLE KIT-B N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108034  $       1,020.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCH-16LCA-A N/A N/A  BE112171  $       2,554.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SPA-16LCCD-B N/A N/A  BE103217  $       3,303.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SPA-16LCCF-A N/A N/A  BE108406  $       2,554.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SPA-16ELCNA-B N/A N/A  BE111561  $       6,985.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCH-16ELCA-A N/A N/A  BE112173  $       6,985.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC CHIP KIT SP-3251 (16LCBH-B PROG-A) N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000108540  $           120.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC CHIP KIT SP-3876 (16LCCD PROG-A) N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000113292  $           120.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC CHIP KIT SP-3336 (24LCBV PROG-A) N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000113293  $           120.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC CHIP KIT SP-3900 (AMI DLI PROG-A) N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000113294  $           280.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC CHIP KIT SP-3935 (16ELCJB PROG-L) N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000113295  $           300.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC CHIP KIT SP-3981 (16ELCN PROG-C) N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000113296  $           300.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC CHIP KIT SP-3002 (8TLTR PROG-A) N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000113297  $           220.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC CHIP KIT SP-3910 (AMI DTI PROG-A) N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000113298  $           280.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC CHIP KIT SP-3874 (PRTC PROG-A) N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000113299  $           420.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC CHIP KIT SP-882 (4DATB PROG-A) N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000113300  $           220.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV9500 MMG MIGRATION CABLE KIT-B N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108034  $       1,020.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV9500 MMG MIGRATION CABLE KIT-A N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108033  $       1,235.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV9500 MMG BASIC MIGRATION CABLE N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108031  $    19,040.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV9500 IMG MIGRATION CABLE KIT-A N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108030  $           976.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV9500 IMG BASIC MIGRATION KIT N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108028  $    13,287.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC MC2A-B N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108027  $       3,022.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC HOTEL ATTENDANT CONSOLE PACKAGE N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108026  $       6,584.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SN716 DESK CONSOLE PACKAGE N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108025  $       2,948.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCH-IPDA-A PA KIT N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108024  $       8,800.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 PHY-PIR RESOURCE-1 LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108020  $       5,600.00 47.00%



Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 UPG HM STD-PLS USER-1 LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108013  $           160.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 UPG HM STD USER-1 LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108012  $           100.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 UPG STNDRD-PLS USER-1 LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108011  $           176.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 UPG STNDRD USER-1 LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108010  $           116.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 LTR IPG-1 LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108009  $       2,200.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 LTR SOFTPHONE USER-1 LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108008  $              60.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 HM STNDRD PLUS USER-1 LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108007  $           234.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 HM STNDRD USER-1 LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108006  $           174.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 STNDRD USER-1 LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108000  $           190.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 BASIC USER-1  LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000107998  $           100.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 HOTEL PLATFORM LIC-NO-UM N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000107995  $       5,300.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 HOTEL PLATFORM LIC (NEW) N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000107994  $       7,200.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 V1 UC SOFTWARE VER LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000107988  $       7,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 V1 UC APPLIANCE VER LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000107987  $       7,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 PLATFORM LIC (NEW) N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000107986  $       1,400.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV9500 MIGRATION SYSTEM N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000107978  $       4,600.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV9500 SYSTEM N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000107976  $       4,600.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV9500 DVD N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000125018  $           100.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC CHIP KIT SP-882 (4DATB PROG-A) N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000113300  $           220.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC CHIP KIT SP-3874 (PRTC PROG-A) N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000113299  $           420.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC CHIP KIT SP-3910 (AMI DTI PROG-A) N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000113298  $           280.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC CHIP KIT SP-3002 (8TLTR PROG-A) N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000113297  $           220.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC CHIP KIT SP-3981 (16ELCN PROG-C) N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000113296  $           300.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC CHIP KIT SP-3935 (16ELCJB PROG-L) N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000113295  $           300.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC CHIP KIT SP-3900 (AMI DLI PROG-A) N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000113294  $           280.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC CHIP KIT SP-3336 (24LCBV PROG-A) N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000113293  $           120.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC CHIP KIT SP-3876 (16LCCD PROG-A) N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000113292  $           120.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV9500 GC POWER CABLE KIT - DC-DC N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000113284  $           125.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV9500 GC POWER CABLE KIT - AC-DC N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000113283  $              80.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC CG FRONT OVERLAYS N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000113277  $           600.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC CF-8GB PROGRAMMED-SV95 N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000113276  $           682.50 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC RIC DC3 MESSAGE WAITING POWER UNIT N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000113275  $    10,985.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC CHIP KIT SP-3251 (16LCBH-B PROG-A) N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000108540  $           120.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 PLATFORM LIC-UMMIG N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000125816  $                        -   47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 STNDRD PLUS USER-1 LIC N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000119304  $           250.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 UPG STNDRD VOICE (1) N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000108269  $              26.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 LTR NEC DT SOFTPHONE (1) N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000108268  $              60.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 LTR S8 SR-MGC(S) 200P N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000108258  $       3,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 LTR S8 SR-MGC(S) 150P N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000108257  $       2,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 LTR S8 SR-MGC(S) 100P N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000108256  $       1,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 LTR S8 SV85 GNRCS SW SR-S N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000108253  $           214.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 RNOIP RN OPTION N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000108252  $           545.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 LTR IPG-32 LIC (1) N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000108245  $       2,200.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 GENERIC SOFTWARE N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000108235  $           240.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 SR-MGC GENERIC SW N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000108234  $           214.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC UG50-19 CONV KIT N/A N/A  BE115454  $       4,800.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC UG50-9.5 CONV KIT N/A N/A  BE115453  $       4,050.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC UG50-B (9.5")-64 N/A N/A  BE114415  $       4,500.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC UG50-B (9.5")-32 N/A N/A  BE114414  $       3,600.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC UG50-B (19") N/A N/A  BE114413  $       5,500.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC MG-SIP128-B N/A N/A  BE114412  $    34,436.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 UPG STNDRD PLUS VOICE (1) N/A N/A  BE114411  $              26.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 P2P CCIS TRK-1 LIC N/A N/A  BE114379  $           275.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 LIC. TRANSFER PER IP EXT N/A N/A  BE114291  $              26.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 LIC. TRANSFER PER PHY-PIR N/A N/A  BE114290  $       1,100.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 LIC. TRANSFER MAIN N/A N/A  BE114289  $       5,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 ACD 2000 AGENTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114288  $ 423,476.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 ACD 1500 AGENTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114287  $ 316,896.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 ACD 1000 AGENTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114286  $ 210,316.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 ACD 900 AGENTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114285  $ 189,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 ACD 800 AGENTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114284  $ 167,685.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 ACD 700 AGENTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114283  $ 146,369.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 ACD 600 AGENTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114282  $ 125,053.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 ACD 500 AGENTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114281  $ 103,737.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 ACD 400 AGENTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114280  $    82,422.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 ACD 300 AGENTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114279  $    61,106.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 ACD 200 AGENTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114278  $    39,790.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 ACD 100 AGENTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114277  $    28,422.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 ACD 50 AGENTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114276  $    22,027.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 ACD 25 AGENTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114275  $    11,369.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 MG-SIP SW TRK-1 LIC N/A N/A  BE114274  $           260.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 P2P FCCS TRK-1 LIC N/A N/A  BE114273  $           440.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 UG50 TRK-1 LIC N/A N/A  BE114272  $           230.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 UC DT/MOBILE OPTION (1) N/A N/A  BE114268  $              54.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 UPG EMPOWERED USER-1 LIC N/A N/A  BE114267  $              54.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 STNDRD PLUS VOICE (1) N/A N/A  BE114265  $           160.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 STNDRD VOICE (1) N/A N/A  BE114264  $           100.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 BASIC VOICE (1) N/A N/A  BE114263  $           100.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 HOTEL/MOTEL OPTION N/A N/A  BE114255  $       5,060.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 LOCATION DIVERSITY OPTION N/A N/A  BE114254  $       7,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 IP ENCRYPTION OPTION N/A N/A  BE114253  $       7,000.00 47.00%



Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 AGENT ANYWHERE OPTION N/A N/A  BE114252  $       9,948.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 CCIS/FCCS NETWORK OPTION N/A N/A  BE114251  $       6,395.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 NCN CONFIG OPTION N/A N/A  BE114250  $       8,527.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 PHYSICAL PIR RESOURCE LIC (1) N/A N/A  BE114248  $       5,600.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 SR-MGC 2K PORTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114246  $    83,200.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 SR-MGC 1K PORTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114245  $    41,600.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 SR-MGC 500 PORTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114244  $    20,800.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 SR-MGC 400 PORTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114243  $    16,800.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 SR-MGC 300 PORTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114242  $    12,800.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 SR-MGC 200 PORTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114241  $       3,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 SR-MGC 150 PORTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114240  $       2,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 SR-MGC 100 PORTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114239  $       1,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 SR-MGC 50 PORTS OPTION N/A N/A  BE114238  $           150.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 RNOIP CCN OPTION N/A N/A  BE114235  $    15,600.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 VIRTUALIZATION OPTION N/A N/A  BE114234  $    32,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 V1 APPLIANCE VERSION LIC N/A N/A  BE114226  $       7,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 V1 SOFTWARE VERSION LIC N/A N/A  BE114225  $       7,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCH-CFTA-A N/A N/A  BE114111  $       5,700.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC MIG FALM CA-A N/A N/A  BE113490  $           980.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC BLANK PLATE-B N/A N/A  BE113451  $              70.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 (MIG)-FAN COVER N/A N/A  BE113337  $           250.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95(MIG)-RACK COVER N/A N/A  BE113336  $           640.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 (MIG)-CPU COVER N/A N/A  BE113323  $           200.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC E04SR301334 -Magentic Core for EMF N/A N/A  BE113146  $              29.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV9500 8UPIR-SPARE FUSE-A N/A N/A  BE112965  $           220.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC D37-SC50 CA-E N/A N/A  BE112943  $           468.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV9500 PIR MAINTE FAN DC FAN N/A N/A  BE112908  $           170.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV9500 L-SPARE FUSE-A N/A N/A  BE112907  $           427.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV9500 SPARE FUSE-A N/A N/A  BE112906  $           427.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC D26-D25 TSW-PIR CA-B N/A N/A  BE112842  $           396.50 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC D26-D25 TSW-PIR CA-A N/A N/A  BE112841  $           312.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC UNIVERGE 1U-MPC(B) N/A N/A  BE112838  $       2,025.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SPZ-SW25-A N/A N/A  BE112837  $       2,189.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SN8179 TSWBEA-A N/A N/A  BE112836  $       2,940.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC D09 POW CA-A N/A N/A  BE112835  $           252.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCA-M01-A N/A N/A  BE112834  $           600.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SR-MGC(E)-B N/A N/A  BE112833  $       7,500.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCA-16SIPMG(US)-B N/A N/A  BE112831  $       7,392.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCA-VS32VA-B N/A N/A  BE112828  $       6,528.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCG-GT01-B N/A N/A  BE112824  $       1,755.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCG-M02-B N/A N/A  BE112823  $       1,450.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCG-M03-B N/A N/A  BE112822  $       1,170.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCG-IO00-B N/A N/A  BE112821  $       2,567.50 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCG-PC00-C N/A N/A  BE112820  $       2,827.50 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCF-CP02-B N/A N/A  BE112819  $    15,925.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC UNIVERGE SV9500 FANU(V) N/A N/A  BE112818  $       2,405.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC UNIVERGE SV9500 FANU(H) N/A N/A  BE112817  $       2,405.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SN8156 TSWREA-B N/A N/A  BE112816  $    12,675.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SN8153 PIREE-B N/A N/A  BE112815  $       4,355.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC UNIVERGE SV9500 CHASSIS N/A N/A  BE112814  $       4,600.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC PZ-M736 N/A N/A  BE112249  $       1,100.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC MT24-D25 CA-C N/A N/A  BE112248  $           211.25 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SN1770 PWRMAE N/A N/A  BE112247  $       1,245.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SN1769 PWRMAD N/A N/A  BE112246  $       6,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SN8174 PIREF-A N/A N/A  BE112245  $       4,960.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC CJ-PC00 N/A N/A  BE112244  $       1,166.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCH-CS00-A ATI-A N/A N/A  BE112183  $       2,152.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCH-M01-A 12NCU N/A N/A  BE112182  $       1,434.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCH-8RSTA-A N/A N/A  BE112178  $       2,690.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCH-IPDA-A N/A N/A  BE112177  $       8,300.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCH-CCTA-A N/A N/A  BE112176  $       7,106.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCH-PRTA-A N/A N/A  BE112175  $       5,500.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCH-16ELCA-A N/A N/A  BE112173  $       6,985.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCH-16LCA-A N/A N/A  BE112171  $       2,554.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SPA-16ELCNA-B N/A N/A  BE111561  $       6,985.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SPH-PC20B-A N/A N/A  BE108843  $       1,255.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC PH-CK20 PLO N/A N/A  BE108711  $       1,848.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SPA-16LCCF-A N/A N/A  BE108406  $       2,554.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SPA-CS33C ATI-A N/A N/A  BE108374  $       2,583.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC D37-D25 CA-B N/A N/A  BE108247  $           440.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SHELF(SV-IPX) ASSY N/A N/A  BE108244  $       3,850.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC 3P PWR CA-B N/A N/A  BE107138  $              65.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC 3P PWR CA-A N/A N/A  BE107137  $              65.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC D15 ST CA-A N/A N/A  BE107127  $           217.75 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC D15 ST-F CA-A N/A N/A  BE107124  $           227.50 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SN1749 BASEUD-A N/A N/A  BE107120  $       1,527.50 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC TOP COVER(V) KIT N/A N/A  BE107119  $           480.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SN1753 PWRMAC N/A N/A  BE107110  $       2,275.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SN1751 PWRMAB N/A N/A  BE107109  $       2,275.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SPA-16COTBEB-A N/A N/A  BE106827  $       5,258.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SN1757 BBUB PWR N/A N/A  BE106807  $       1,595.00 47.00%



Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC PWR ALM CA-B N/A N/A  BE106320  $           143.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SPA-CCTC-A N/A N/A  BE106000  $       7,106.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SPA-DLIC-A N/A N/A  BE104981  $       3,979.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SPA-PRTC-B N/A N/A  BE104666  $       7,816.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SPA-CFTW-A N/A N/A  BE103289  $       2,595.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SPA-16LCCD-B N/A N/A  BE103217  $       3,303.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC GPR-48-1000N PWR N/A N/A  BE102496  $       2,405.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC PA-PW55-C N/A N/A  BE102081  $       1,068.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC PA-PW54-C N/A N/A  BE102080  $       1,423.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SPH-SW12 TSW-UA N/A N/A  BE100788  $       5,685.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SN718 H/M ADD-ON CON-A N/A N/A  BE030008  $       3,600.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC PH-PW14 N/A N/A  BE010122  $           603.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC PH-PC36 N/A N/A  BE010114  $       1,166.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SPH-GT09 N/A N/A  BE010082  $       1,706.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC GPP1U RACK AA RACK N/A N/A  BE002608  $       2,177.50 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SN1716 PWRMY-A N/A N/A  BE000007  $           992.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC 1U BRACKET (E) N/A N/A  BE000005  $           165.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC 2400 RS-232C CA-1 N/A N/A  BE010235  $           127.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC 2400 RS-232C CA-2 N/A N/A  BE010236  $           127.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC 2400 RS-232C CA-3 N/A N/A  BE010237  $           127.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC 2400 ODT CA N/A N/A  BE010238  $           121.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SPA-M69-A 12NCU-UA N/A N/A  BE101154  $       1,434.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC BLANK-U PANEL N/A N/A  BE102497  $           429.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC M-463597 FUNCTION CARD-A(US) SN716 N/A N/A  BE104762  $              35.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC D15 ST CA-B N/A N/A  BE107128  $           396.50 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC D37-D25 CA-A N/A N/A  BE107132  $           500.50 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC D37 EXCLK CA-A N/A N/A  BE107133  $           487.50 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC D37-SC50 CA-B N/A N/A  BE107134  $           513.50 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC D15 ST-F CA-B N/A N/A  BE107135  $           255.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC D15 ST-F CA-C N/A N/A  BE107136  $           448.50 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SPA-8TLTRB-A N/A N/A  BE107310  $       3,373.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV 4PORT CA-A N/A N/A  BE107439  $           780.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC MT24-D25 CA-B N/A N/A  BE108245  $           580.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC D15-(PS20-ML2) CA-A N/A N/A  BE108246  $           980.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC D15 ST CA(S)-A N/A N/A  BE108346  $           227.50 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC D25 EXALM CA-A N/A N/A  BE110226  $           286.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC MIG LONG CAU-A N/A N/A  BE110306  $    10,500.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC D15 ST-F CA-D N/A N/A  BE110307  $       1,080.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC M-464842 FUNCTION CARD-C(US) SN718 

BUS
N/A N/A  BE112543  $              35.00 47.00%

Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC M-464848 FUNCTION CARD-D(US) SN718 
HM

N/A N/A  BE112544  $              30.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCA-24DTIA-B N/A N/A  BE112832  $       6,921.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC GCD-CP00-GW N/A N/A  BE113080  $           800.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC GPZ-ME50-UG50 N/A N/A  BE113081  $       1,450.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC COVER(F)-B N/A N/A  BE113206  $              75.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SPZ-SW26-A N/A N/A  BE113492  $    15,500.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC D26-D25 TSW-PIR CA-C N/A N/A  BE113493  $           550.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCH-DATA-A N/A N/A  BE114112  $       1,800.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCH-12COTB-A N/A N/A  BE114113  $       4,100.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCH-M03-A GS N/A N/A  BE114127  $       1,100.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SN8029 MC2A-C N/A N/A  BE115065  $       3,022.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 UMGI CCN OPTION N/A N/A  BE115092  $    80,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 UMGI RN OPTION N/A N/A  BE115093  $    15,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 UMGI RN VIRTUAL OPTION N/A N/A  BE115094  $    28,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 UPG PREMIUM VOICE (1) N/A N/A  BE115275  $              88.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 PREMIUM VOICE (1) N/A N/A  BE115276  $           220.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 V2 SOFTWARE VERSION LIC N/A N/A  BE115281  $       7,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 V2 APPLIANCE VERSION LIC N/A N/A  BE115282  $       7,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 BASIC VOICE (80) N/A N/A  BE115600  $       8,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 STNDRD VOICE (80) N/A N/A  BE115641  $       8,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 STNDRD PLUS VOICE (80) N/A N/A  BE115642  $    12,800.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCH-8ODTEL-A N/A N/A  BE115739  $       3,500.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 STARTER PACKAGE N/A N/A  BE115859  $ 100,242.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 GEO-R NODE OPTION N/A N/A  BE115916  $    28,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 SR NODE OPTION N/A N/A  BE115917  $       2,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 SR NODE RESOURCE -1 N/A N/A  BE115919  $              30.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 SR NODE RESOURCE(S) -1 N/A N/A  BE115920  $              15.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 V3 APPLIANCE VERSION LIC N/A N/A  BE116905  $       7,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 V3 SOFTWARE VERSION LIC N/A N/A  BE116906  $       7,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 ACD 1 AGENT OPTION N/A N/A  BE117026  $           198.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 V4 SOFTWARE VERSION LIC N/A N/A  BE117357  $       7,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 V4 APPLIANCE VERSION LIC N/A N/A  BE117358  $       7,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 V-ANNOUNCEMENT - 32 V-ANN N/A N/A  BE117521  $       1,500.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 DT SOFTPHONE -1 LIC N/A N/A  BE117551  $           200.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 V5 APPLIANCE VERSION LIC N/A N/A  BE117917  $       7,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 V5 SOFTWARE VERSION LIC N/A N/A  BE117918  $       7,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 CALL REC USER-1 LIC N/A N/A  BE118217  $              99.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 UCM EXT/VM/ASSIST (1) N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000108290  $                 0.01 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC ACD IV-100/53 LICENSE FEE N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000120275  $       6,165.50 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC ACD IV-400/54 LICENSE FEE N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000120276  $    14,873.50 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 V2 SR-MGC GENERIC SW N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000125016  $           214.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 V3 SR-MGC GENERIC SW N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000127897  $           214.00 47.00%



Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 V4 SR-MGC GENERIC SW N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000127898  $           214.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC 85-113 S10 MAIN SYSTEM N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000128683  $       4,500.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 V5 SR-MGC GENERIC SW N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000129898  $           214.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC PWRC100V-ULCSA-12FT N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000106521  $           105.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC UCE DVD SET N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000111659  $              50.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC GCD-SR NODE(S) N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000113282  $       3,800.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC CONSOLE CABLE (RJ45-RS232C) N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000113285  $              65.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SR-NODE(S) -50 N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000119280  $       3,800.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC GR/SR-NODE(1.5U)-B N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000122379  $       7,500.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC UG30-64 N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000122382  $       7,800.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC CF-8GB PROGRAMMED-SV95 - MG-SIP128 N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000122679  $           682.50 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV9500 CORE DVD SET N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000126601  $              50.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 STARTER PLATFORM LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000107866  $       1,400.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 PLATFORM LIC-UMMIG N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000107989  $           240.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCH-CFTA-A PA KIT N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108023  $       6,200.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV9500 UMG MIGRATION N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108541  $       3,750.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 V2 UC APPLIANCE VER LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108543  $       7,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 V2 UC SOFTWARE VER LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108544  $       7,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 PREMIUM USER-1 LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108546  $           350.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 HM PREMIUM USER-1 LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108549  $           334.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 UPG PREMIUM USER-1 LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108550  $           276.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCH-8RSTA-A PA KIT N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108555  $       3,190.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCH-DATA-A PA KIT N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108556  $       2,300.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCH-PRTA-A PA KIT N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108558  $       6,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCH-CCTA-A PA KIT N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108559  $       7,606.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC H261N SUPRAPLUS BINAURAL HEADSET N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108560  $           795.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCH-16LCA-A PA KIT N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108562  $       3,054.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SCH-16ELCA-A  KIT N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000108563  $       7,485.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC UG50-B(19")-H ANALOG BASIC PKG N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000111366  $    27,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC UG50-B(19")-H ANALOG STD PKG N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000111367  $    41,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC UG50-B(19")H ANALOG STD-P PKG N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000111368  $    38,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 UPG HM PREMIUM USER-1 LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000118620  $           260.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 V3 UC APPLIANCE VER LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000126620  $       7,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 V3 UC SOFTWARE VER LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000126621  $       7,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 V4 UC APPLIANCE VER LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000127899  $       7,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 V4 UC SOFTWARE VER LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000127900  $       7,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 V5 UC APPLIANCE VER LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000129899  $       7,000.00 47.00%
Data Communication PBX - SV9500 NEC SV95 V5 UC SOFTWARE VER LIC N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000129900  $       7,000.00 47.00%


